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Projected Enrollment

School District: Clinton, CT 10/28/2022
Enrollment Projections By Grade™*

Birth Year | Births* szl;:::l PK K 1 2 3 a 5 6 7 g 9 10 11 12 | UNGR | ka2 PK-12
2017 80 2002-23 | 57 B8 110 o8 o2 Toa | 108 % 06 100 128 118 124 153 0 1433 1450
2018 91 202324 | 58 o7 88 100 | 100 a5 105 107 o2 105 107 124 115 119 0 1363 1421
2019 93 202425 | 58 100 97 87 111 | 108 %6 104 104 o1 108 103 120 111 0 1330 1388
2020 102 202526 | 59 109 100 96 89 114 | 108 o5 101 103 50 99 100 116 0 1316 1375
2021 112 202627 | 59 120 110 a9 o8 a1 115 103 a2 100 101 87 9% % 0 1308 1367
2002 96 | (est) | 202728 | 60 102 121 || 100 | 101 | 101 o2 114 100 o1 00 97 84 a2 0 1303 1363
2023 99 | l(est) | 202829 | 60 106 1038 | 120 || 111 | 104 | 102 o1 111 99 50 9 94 81 0 1308 1368
2024 100 | (est) | 202030 | 61 107 107 | 202 | 123 || 124 | 105 101 89 110 o8 87 93 20 0 1326 1387
2025 102 | (est) | 203031 | 61 100 108 | 106 | 104 | 126 || 115 104 o8 88 108 o5 84 a0 0 1335 1306
2026 102 | (est) | 203132 | 62 100 10 | 107 | 108 | 107 | 127 114 101 o7 &7 104 02 81 0 1344 1406
2027 100 | (est) | 203233 | 62 107 110 | 1200 | 108 | 111 | 108 126 111 100 96 84 101 89 0 1361 1423

Note: Ungraded students (UNGR) often are high school students whose anticipated years of graduation are unknown, or students with special needs - UNGR not included in Grade Combinations for 7-12, 9-12, etc.

*Birth data provided by Public Health Vital Records Departments in each state.

Based on an estimate of births

Projected Enrollment in Grade Combinations*

Based on children already born

Projected Percentage Changes

Year K4 PK-4 K5 PK-5 K8 PK-8 58 5412 9-12 Year K-12 Diff. %
2022-23 492 549 600 657 910 967 418 941 523 2022-23 1433 0 0.0%
2023-24 439 547 594 652 898 956 409 874 465 2023-24 | 1363 -70 -4.9%
2024-25 498 556 594 652 893 951 395 832 437 2024-25 | 1330 33 -2.4%
2025-26 508 567 612 671 911 970 403 808 405 2025-26 1316 -14 -1.1%
2026-27 518 577 633 692 928 987 410 790 380 2026-27 | 1308 -8 -0.6%
2027-28 534 594 626 686 931 991 397 769 372 2027-28 1303 -5 -0.4%
2028-29 544 604 646 706 947 1007 403 764 361 2028-29 | 1308 5 0.4%
2029-30 553 614 658 719 958 1019 405 773 368 2029-30 | 1326 18 1.4%
2030-31 553 614 668 729 958 1019 405 782 377 2030-31 | 1335 9 0.7%
2031-32 541 603 668 730 980 1042 439 803 364 2031-32 | 1344 9 0.7%
2032-33 546 608 654 716 991 1053 445 815 370 203233 | 1361 17 13%

Change 72 5.0%

*Projections should be updated annually to reflect changes in infout-migration of families, real estate sales, residential construction, births, and similar factors.

Based on students already enrolled
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K-12, School Years 2022-23 to 2032-33
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